2023:
LEVEL 4-5 CLASSIC: (JUNE 2023)

Level 5: (2013 Aug-Dec)-
(2012)
(2008-2011)

Aiyanna Francois
Delanie Polk
Tatiana Acevedo
Zaida Leal

Nicole Makievski
Olivia Thoms

RHYTHMIC ART INVITATIONAL (JUNE 2023)

Level 4: Child B
Child C
Level 5: IrA
Level 8: Child C
Level 9: Ir
Sr

EASTERN CLASSICS (APRIL 2023)

Level 9: Jr

Sr

Sophia Cancio
Laura Arias-Veiga

Zaida Leal

Manuela Scherer

Priscialla Marin
Tara Beharic

Alexis Georgiev
Madeline Beiter

Priscilla Marin
Tara Beharic

Alexis Georgiev
Madeline Beiter

17t
18t
6t
6th
18"
20t

12th
1 lth

1 lth

4th
6th

43rd
55th

10th



SAN DIEGO CUP (FEBRUARY 2023)

Level 8: Alyssa Oller

Level 9: Ir Priscilla Marin
Tara Beharic

3 Alexis Georgiev

Madeline Beiter

VITRY STARS 2023 (FEBRUARY 2023)

Level 5: 2012 Delanie Polk
2010 Tatiana Acevedo
2009 Nicole Makievski

Level 9 Jr Priscilla Marin
Sr Madeline Beiter

HOUSTON FRIENDSHIP INVITATIONAL (NOVEMBER 2022)

Level 3 Child Band Jr A Leila Arias-Veiga
Level 4 JrA Laura Arias-Veiga
Level 5 Child C Aiyanna Francois

IrA Delanie Polk

JIrB Tatiana Acevedo
Level 8 JrA Katherine Turenkov

Alyssa Oller

JIrB Yuliana Mironenko

Level 9 Jr Priscilla Marin

Tara Beharic

Sr Madeline Beiter

1 lth
15th

15th
1St
2nd

8th



MISS TEXAS INVITATIONAL 2023 (FEBRUARY 2023)

Level 4 2012 Syndi Rivera 1+t
2014 Sophia Cancio 4t
2013 Christine Yue 7t
Level 5 2012 Delanie Polk 3
2013 Aiyanna Francois 2
2010 Tatiana Acevedo 1%
Level 8 2011 Alyssa Oller 4t
2010 Yuliana Mironenko 6%
2012 Katherine Turenkov 3™

MOXIE CUP XCEL INVITATIONAL (2023)

Desiree Dyer gold in rope; silver in hoop
Darika Salianova silver in rope; gold in hoop
Ariyana Nelson silver in rope; silver in hoop
Isabella Sposato silver in rope; silver in hoop
Allyson Kafka silver in ribbon

BE A STAR 2022 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL RG COMPETITION (DECEMBER 2022)

Level 3 2013 Eliana Vazquez 5th
2016 Lynna Yue 1
Ailin Nuridenova 2

2014 Leila Arias-Veiga 1t



RHYTHMIC ART INVITATIONAL (DECEMBER 2022)

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 8

Level 9

Child A

Child B

Child C

Child C

r. A

Jr.B

Jr. A

Child C
IrA

Jr.

Sr.

Leila Arias-Veiga

Sophia Cancio

Aileen Rodriguez
Evelina Chernichenko
Morgan Benbeneck
Annabelle Henry

Laura Arias-Veiga
Syndi Rivera

Sashi Sundarrao
Polina Vorotyntceva

Aiyanna Francois
Delanie Polk

Zaida Leal
Tatiana Acevedo
Olivia Thoms
Nicole Makievski

Gia Gonzalez

Katherine Turenkov
Yuliana Mironenko

Priscilla Marin
Tara Beharic

Alexis Georgiev
Madeline Beiter
Zaniah Dorn

15th

15th
16th

8th

13th
13th
13th

1St

4th



REGION 6 Championships ( APRIL 2023)

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 8

Level 9

Child A
Child B
Child C

Child C
2012

Child C
2013

Child B

JrB
JrA
2010
JrA
2011
Child C
2012
Child C
2013

JrA
2011
JrA
2010
Child C

Jr

Sr

Lynna Yue
Leila Arias-Veiga
Eliana Vazquez

Laura Arias-Veiga
Polina Vorotyntceva

Sashi Sundarro
Christine Yue

Sophia Cancio
Aileen Rodriguez

Nicole Makievski
Tatiana Acevedo
Olivia Thoms
Zaida Leal

Delanie Polk

Aiyanna Francois

Alyssa Oller

Yuliana Mironenko

Katherine Turenkov

Priscilla Marin
Tara Beharic

Madeline Beiter

6th
7th

lzth
14

loth
17th

3rd
1St
3rd
2nd
8th

16th

5th

13th
15th

3rd



2023 FLORIDA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP AND SPRING CUP INVITATIONAL (MARCH 2023)

Level 3 Child A Lynna Yue 11™
Ailin Nuridenova 12
Child B Leila Arias-Veiga 7
Child C Eliana Vazquez 2
Level 4 Child B Sophia Cancio 10
2014 Morgan Benbeneck 19
Aileen Rodriguez 20"
2015 Evelina Chernichenko 20"
Child C Sashi Sundarro 7
2013 Christine Yue 13™
2012 Syndi Rivera 2
Laura Arias-Veiga 5th
Polina Vorotyntceva 7
Level 5 JrB Nicole Makievski 1+t
IrA Tatiana Acevedo 1+t
2010 Olivia Thoms 4t
2011 Zaida Leal 2"
Child C Delanie Polk 7t
2012
2013 Aiyanna Francois 14
Level 8 Child C Katherine Turenkov 4t
IrA Alyssa Oller 3
2011
2010 Yuliana Mironenko 6"
Level 9 Jr Priscilla Marin 11
Tara Beharic 19
Sr Alexis Georgiev 5th

Madeline Beiter 7t



REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS LEVEL 4-8 (APRIL 2022)

Level 4 (Child B, C, Jr A, Jr. — All Around) Aiyanna Francois gt
Child C Aiyanna Francois 2
Level 5 IrA Tatiana Acevedo 5t
Level 6 Child C Katherine Turenkov 4t
2012
IrA Alyssa Oller 4t
Ambar Flores 8t
Level 8 JrB Madeline Beiter 1
2007
2008 Lilia Arias-Veiga 1t
Priscilla Marin 2nd

Tara Beharic 5t



