2023:

LEVEL 4-5 CLASSIC: (JUNE 2023)

Level 5:	(2013 Aug-Dec)-	Aiyanna Francois	17 th
	(2012)	Delanie Polk	18 th
	(2008-2011)	Tatiana Acevedo	6 th
		Zaida Leal	6 th
		Nicole Makievski	18 th
		Olivia Thoms	20 th

RHYTHMIC ART INVITATIONAL (JUNE 2023)

Level 4:	Child B Child C	Sophia Cancio Laura Arias-Veiga	12 th 11 th
Level 5:	Jr A	Zaida Leal	3 rd
Level 8:	Child C	Manuela Scherer	3 rd
Level 9:	Jr	Priscialla Marin Tara Beharic	8 th 11 th
	Sr	Alexis Georgiev Madeline Beiter	4 th 6 th

EASTERN CLASSICS (APRIL 2023)

Level 9:	Jr	Priscilla Marin	43 rd
		Tara Beharic	55 th
	Sr	Alexis Georgiev	9 th
		Madeline Beiter	10 th

SAN DIEGO CUP (FEBRUARY 2023)

Level 8:		Alyssa Oller	6 th
Level 9:	Jr	Priscilla Marin Tara Beharic	4 th 10 th
	Sr	Alexis Georgiev Madeline Beiter	11 th 15 th

VITRY STARS 2023 (FEBRUARY 2023)

Level 5:	2012	Delanie Polk	15 th
	2010	Tatiana Acevedo	1 st
	2009	Nicole Makievski	2 nd
Level 9	Jr	Priscilla Marin	8 th
	Sr	Madeline Beiter	9 th

HOUSTON FRIENDSHIP INVITATIONAL (NOVEMBER 2022)

Level 3	Child B and Jr A	Leila Arias-Veiga	3 rd
Level 4	Jr A	Laura Arias-Veiga	4 th
Level 5	Child C Jr A Jr B	Aiyanna Francois Delanie Polk Tatiana Acevedo	3 rd 4 th 2 nd
Level 8	Jr A	Katherine Turenkov Alyssa Oller	1st 2 nd
	Jr B	Yuliana Mironenko	2 nd
Level 9	Jr	Priscilla Marin Tara Beharic	2 nd 6 th
	Sr	Madeline Beiter	1 st

MISS TEXAS INVITATIONAL 2023 (FEBRUARY 2023)

Level 4	2012	Syndi Rivera	1^{st}
	2014	Sophia Cancio	4 th
	2013	Christine Yue	7 th
Level 5	2012	Delanie Polk	3 rd
	2013	Aiyanna Francois	2^{nd}
	2010	Tatiana Acevedo	1 st
Level 8	2011	Alyssa Oller	4 th
	2010	Yuliana Mironenko	6 th
	2012	Katherine Turenkov	3^{rd}

MOXIE CUP XCEL INVITATIONAL (2023)

Desiree Dyer gold in rope; silver in hoop
Darika Salianova silver in rope; gold in hoop
Ariyana Nelson silver in rope; silver in hoop
Isabella Sposato silver in rope; silver in hoop

Allyson Kafka silver in ribbon

BE A STAR 2022 ONLINE INTERNATIONAL RG COMPETITION (DECEMBER 2022)

Level 3	2013	Eliana Vazquez	5 th
	2016	Lynna Yue	1 st
		Ailin Nuridenova	2^{nd}
	2014	Leila Arias-Veiga	1 st

RHYTHMIC ART INVITATIONAL (DECEMBER 2022)

Level 3	Child A	Leila Arias-Veiga	15 th
Level 4	Child B	Sophia Cancio Aileen Rodriguez Evelina Chernichenko Morgan Benbeneck Annabelle Henry	10 th 12 th 14 th 15 th 16 th
	Child C	Laura Arias-Veiga Syndi Rivera Sashi Sundarrao Polina Vorotyntceva	2 nd 8 th 13 th 13 th
Level 5	Child C	Aiyanna Francois Delanie Polk	5 th 13 th
	Jr. A	Zaida Leal Tatiana Acevedo Olivia Thoms	1 st 2 nd 4 th
	Jr. B	Nicole Makievski	1 st
Level 6	Jr. A	Gia Gonzalez	8 th
Level 8	Child C Jr A	Katherine Turenkov Yuliana Mironenko	3 rd 4 th
Level 9	Jr.	Priscilla Marin Tara Beharic	5 th 8 th
	Sr.	Alexis Georgiev Madeline Beiter Zaniah Dorn	4 th 7 th 8 th

REGION 6 Championships (APRIL 2023)

Level 3	Child A Child B Child C	Lynna Yue Leila Arias-Veiga Eliana Vazquez	2 nd 2 nd 4 th
Level 4	Child C 2012	Laura Arias-Veiga Polina Vorotyntceva	6 th 7 th
	Child C 2013	Sashi Sundarro Christine Yue	12 th 14 th
	Child B	Sophia Cancio Aileen Rodriguez	10 th 17 th
Level 5	Jr B Jr A 2010 Jr A 2011 Child C 2012 Child C	Nicole Makievski Tatiana Acevedo Olivia Thoms Zaida Leal Delanie Polk Aiyanna Francois	3 rd 1 st 3 rd 2 nd 8 th
Level 8	2013 Jr A 2011 Jr A 2010	Alyssa Oller Yuliana Mironenko	5 th
	Child C	Katherine Turenkov	5 th
Level 9	Jr	Priscilla Marin Tara Beharic	13 th 15 th
	Sr	Madeline Beiter	3rd

2023 FLORIDA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP AND SPRING CUP INVITATIONAL (MARCH 2023)

Level 3	Child A	Lynna Yue Ailin Nuridenova	11 th 12 th
	Child B	Leila Arias-Veiga	7 th
	Child C	Eliana Vazquez	2 nd
Level 4	Child B 2014 2015 Child C 2013 2012	Sophia Cancio Morgan Benbeneck Aileen Rodriguez Evelina Chernichenko Sashi Sundarro Christine Yue Syndi Rivera Laura Arias-Veiga Polina Vorotyntceva	10 th 19 th 20 th 20 th 7 th 13 th 2 nd 5 th 7 th
Level 5	Jr B Jr A 2010 2011 Child C 2012 2013	Nicole Makievski Tatiana Acevedo Olivia Thoms Zaida Leal Delanie Polk Aiyanna Francois	1 st 1 st 4 th 2 nd 7 th
Level 8	Child C Jr A 2011 2010	Katherine Turenkov Alyssa Oller Yuliana Mironenko	4 th 3 rd 6 th
Level 9	Jr Sr	Priscilla Marin Tara Beharic Alexis Georgiev Madeline Beiter	11 th 19 th 5th 7 th

REGION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS LEVEL 4-8 (APRIL 2022)

Level 4	(Child B, C, Jr A, Jr. – All Around)		Aiyanna Francois 8 ^t	
	Child C	Aiyanna Franc	ois	2 nd
Level 5	Jr A	Tatiana Aceve	do	5 th
Level 6	Child C 2012	Katherine Ture	enkov	4 th
	Jr A	Alyssa Oller		4 th
		Ambar Flores		8 th
Level 8	Jr B 2007	Madeline Beit	er	1 st
	2008	Lilia Arias-Veig	ga	1 st
		Priscilla Marin		2 nd
		Tara Beharic		5 th